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Frytownica 2x3 |

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
Producent
zasilanie
Wysokos¢ - H
Szerokos¢ - W
Moc elektryczna
Pojemnos¢ - V
Temperatura min.
llos¢ komoér
Gtebokos¢ - D
Napiecie - U
Marka
Temperatura max.

Karta gwarancyjna

744,90 zt
605,61 zt
746070
Stalgast
prad

270 mm
360 mm
4.4 kW
3.51

60 °C

2 szt

420 mm
230V
Gredil
190 °C

tak
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